
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks, Tourism

12U Youth Indoor Soccer League

Winter 2023-2024
COACH TEAM NAME

1 Jallow Chelsea

2 Wareham New Castle

3 Edelen Real Madrid

4  Mangano Man City

5 Wooster Barcelona

6 Whittaker Tigers

7 Lofty Liverpool

8 Yekeh Rovers

6:00 PM 5 vs 6 Court 1 6:00 PM 2 vs 7 Court 1

6:00 PM 4 vs 3 Court 2 6:00 PM 5 vs 4 Court 2

6:45 PM 1 vs 2 Court 1 6:45 PM 3 vs 6 Court 1

6:45 PM 8 vs 7 Court 2 6:45 PM 1 vs 8 Court 2

6:00 PM 4 vs 7 Court 1 6:45 PM 6 vs 2

6:00 PM 8 vs 3 Court 2 7:30 PM 4 vs 8

6:45 PM 5 vs 2 Court 1

6:45 PM 6 vs 1 Court 2

6:00 PM 2 vs 1 Court 1

6:00 PM 7 vs 8 Court 2

6:00 PM 1 vs 4 Court 1 6:45 PM 6 vs 5 Court 1

6:00 PM 2 vs 3 Court 2 6:45 PM 3 vs 4 Court 2

6:45 PM 6 vs 7 Court 1

6:45 PM 5 vs 8 Court 2

6:00 PM 8 vs 6 Court 1

6:00 PM 4 vs 6 Court 1 6:00 PM 3 vs 1 Court 2

6:00 PM 7 vs 1 Court 2 6:45 PM 2 vs 4 Court 1

6:45 PM 8 vs 2 Court 1 6:45 PM 7 vs 5 Court 2

6:45 PM 3 vs 5 Court 2

6:45 PM 7 vs 3 Henson (Bryans Road) 

7:30 PM 1 vs 5 Henson (Bryans Road) 

10am - 2pm at John Hanson Middle School

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify coaches of any 

cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the 

Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed. 

Times and Locations TBD

Mon, February 05, 2024

Fri, Mar 08 - Sat Mar 09

All Teams Participate in Playoffs

*moved from 1/15

Sat, February 10, 2024  (Make up Picture Day)

Mon, January 08, 2024

Thu, February 08, 2024

Henson (Bryans Road) 

Tentative Postseason Tournament

Mon, March 4

Henson (Bryans Road) 

Mon, January 22, 2024

All Monday Games Played at Capital Clubhouse. All Thursday Games Played at Matthew Henson (Bryans Road).

Mon, January 29, 2024 (Picture Day)

Mon, February 19, 2024

Mon, February 12, 2024

Thu, February 15, 2024


